PRICE PACKAGE" BYD SEALION 7

BYD SEALION 7 PERFORMANCE
(WEST MALAYSIA) Personal 3 Company Personal | Company
RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE (RRP) RM183,800 RM19§,800

ROADTAX (1 YEAR) Exempted  (Subject to government BEV roadtax policy)
REGISTRATION FEES RM300 RM500 RM300 RM500

HP OWNERSHIP ENDORSEMENT FEES RM50 RM50

EV PLATE FEES (INCLUDING BASE PLATE) RMI50 e e e e
INSPECTION FEES (B2) RM200

f’xl'mgﬁ‘fm;::micm RM184,500  RM184,700 RM200,500  RM200,700

SERVICE PACKAGE™

STANDARD 3 YEARS RM2,688.00 RM2,888.00
Include:

* Tyre Alignment, Balancing and Rotation

* Reducer QOil Service 6 YEARS RM7,288.00 RM7,888.00

« Air Conditioning Filter Service

» Brake Fluid Service

» Drive Motor Coolant Service

* Air Conditioning Refrigerant Service.

8 YEARS RM10,488.00 RM10,888.00

PLUS 6 YEARS RM12,688.00 RM13,988.00
Additional:

* Windscreen Washer Fluid Replacement
* Wiper Blades Replacement

* Remote Control Battery Replacement
* 12V Battery Replacement

* Brake Pads Replacement (Front & Rear) 8 YEARS RM20.688.00 RM22.288.00

* Brake Discs Replacement (Front & Rear)

\ J

WARRANTY PACKAGE™
N N )

6 YEARS or 8 YEARS or 8 YEARS or
150,000KM 160,000KM 150,000KM

Vehicle W t High-Voltage Drive Unit Warranty
ehicle Warran
Y Blade Battery Warranty Jy N High Voitage, iocaic Contrsl Aseermh) )

N

* Multimedia System
« Shock Absorber
* Dust Cover « AC/DC Charging Port Assembly

* Wheel Bearing * Whole Vehicle Lights

3 YEARS
or
60,000KM

* PM2.5 Measuring Instrument * Tyre Pressure Monitoring Module
* Suspension

« Ball Joint

* Bushing or Gasket * USB Charging Port Connector

*Terms & Conditions: ** Terms & Conditions:
1) The above registration fees are for Malaysian residents only. Registration fees vary for 1) Prices will remain valid until a written notice o
non-Malaysian residents. Sime Darby Beyond Auto reserves the right to change prices w

2) Prices are valid in Peninsular Malaysia, except Langkawi. 2) The services included in each package may vary based on maintenance e as specified in
the warranty booklet.

3) Prices are effective from 14 November 2024, based on the Recommended Retail Price,
without insurance.

4) The offer above is not applicable with other promotions, unless sta

5) Subject to government BEV roadtax policy. -
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